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The menu of Teabreak Pho Boba from Sterling includes 87 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the
menu cost about $9.9. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.
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Teabreak Pho Boba Menu

fippetizers

SPRING ROLLS

Beverages

BV1. SODA $2.5

Special Tea

ROYAL ARTICHOKE $8.0

Restaurant Category

VEGETARIAN

Ingredients Used

MILK

Smoothies

S2. AVOCADO EXPLOSION $8.0
S1. STRAWBERRY KISS $8.0

Hot Drinks

MILK TEA
TEA

B7. EXTRA NOODLE $4.0
B3. PHO COMBO MEAL 3 $26.3

These Types Of Dishes re
Being Served

NOODLES
MEAT

Vermicelli/Rice

VR3. RICE PLATTER OF GRILLED
PORK CHOP, SHREDDED PORK $19.3
MEATLOAF COM SUON BI CHA

VR7. CHICKEN WINGS W/ GARLIC

AND BUTTER OVER RICE 7.8
VR5. BARBECUE SPARE RIBS OR
GRILLED CHICKEN OVER RICE $17.8
COM SUON NUONG OR GA '
NUONG

VR2. VERMICELLI BUN $17.8

VRA4. RICE WITH GRILLED PORK
CHOP N FRIED EGG COM SUON $18.3
TRUNG

VR8.VERMICELLI WITH GRILLED

SATE (SPICY)BEEF/BUN BO $21.9
NUONG SATE

BV4. VIETNAMESE COFFEE $7.3
BV7. TEABREAK SPECIAL JUICE  $9.8
BV8. CHE#1 $7.3
BV9. CHE#2 $7.3
BV3. YOUNG COCONUT JUICE 573
NUGC DUA TUOI '
BV10. UNSWEETENED HOT TEA . ¢
TRA NONG '
BV6. ICED TAMARIND OR CHANH - -

DAY

Yietnamese Sandwich

VS1. SANDWICH COMBO $11.8

VS4. GRILLED CHICKEN OR GA

VS3. PORK BELLY OR THIT po $10.5

VS9. GRILLED SATE (SPICY) BEEF/

BO NUONG SATE $12.3

VS7. TOFU OR PAU HU $10.5
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VS8. GRILLED PORK SAUSAGE

(NEM NUONG) $11.8
VS6. SHREDDED PORK OR BI $10.5
VS2. HAM OR THIT NGUOI $10.5

fippetizer Khai Ui
AP14. CHICKEN FEET WITH

SATE/ICHAN GA NUGNG MUuOI 6T $12.4
SATE

AP8. FRIED TEMPURA SHRIMP

TOM CHIEN BOT $10.5
AP10. GRILLED PORK SKEWER 59.0
THIT HEO NUONG (2 PIECES) :

AP3. VEGGIE ROLLS GOI cUON $6.8

CHAY (2 PIECES)
AP15. CRISPY TOFU PAU HU CHIEN

GION $7.8
AP6. CHICKEN WINGS WITH $10.5
SWEET SPICY SAUCE (5 PIECES) '
AP11. GRILLED CHICKEN SKEWER ., o
THIT GA NUONG (2 PIECES) :
APS5. CHICKEN WINGS WITHFISH ¢, 0 -
SAUCE (5 PIECES) '
AP4, SHREDDED PORK ROLLS BI $7.5

cuON (2 PIECES)

AP12. GRILLED GARLIC HERB
SHRIMP SKEWER TOM NUONG ~ $10.2
TOI (2 PIECES)

AP9. GRILLED PORK SAUSAGE

ROLLS- NEM NUONG (2 PIECES) $9.0
AP2. SUMMER ROLLS GOI CUON (2 $7.5
PIECES) :

B6. CREATE YOUR OWN BOWL $17.0
PHO TU CHON :

BO. PHO (NO MEAT) $11.5
B2. PHO COMBO MEAL 2 $24.5

B5 PHO COMBINATION PHO DAC

BIET

VS5. GRILLED PORK OR HEO
NUONG

B4. VEGETARIAN PHO

VR6. KOREAN BBQ BEEF OVER

RICE COM SUGN BO PAI HAN
MT14. THAI MILK TEA

B1. PHO COMBO MEAL 1

VR1. VERMICELLI SPECIAL

AP1. FRIED CRISPY EGGROLLS

CHA GIO (3 PIECES)

Truit Teas

FT9. HONEY B

FT7. KALAMANSI

FT12. LIMONADA

FT2. LITCHI PUNCH
FT4. MANGO TANGO
FT3. PASSION DASHING
FT1. KEEP THE BEAT
FT5. TROPICAL HEAT
FT14. HAWAII SUNRISE
FT6. MELON BLOSSOM
FT13. GUAVA SANGRIA
FT10. SUNDAY BERRY
FT11. BLACK WIDOW
FT8. GREEN ENVY

Milk Teas

MT4. TARO MILK GREEN TEA
MT8. OREO MILK TEA

MT1. BLACK MILK TEA

MT6. COFFEE MILK TEA

$18.8

$10.5

$17.0

$21.9

$6.0
$20.8
$19.3

$7.5

$7.0
$7.0
$7.0
$7.0
$7.0
$7.0
$7.0
$7.0
$7.0
$7.0
$7.0
$7.0
$7.0
$7.0

$6.0
$6.0
$6.0
$6.0
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MT9. STRAWBERRY MILK TEA $6.0 MT7. GREEN APPLE MILK TEA $6.0
MT15. COCONUT GREEN MILK TEA $6.0
MT2. JASMINE GREEN MILK TEA $6.0
MT16. HONEYDEW GREEN MILK

TEA $6.0
MT12. PEACH MILK TEA $6.0
MT10. PASSION FRUIT MILK TEA $6.0
MT11. MANGO MILK TEA $6.0
MT13. ALMOND MILK TEA $6.0
'|M|;-: WINTERMELON GREEN MILK $6.0

MT3. HONEY MILK TEA $6.0
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Teabreak Pho Boba

46580 S Cottage Rd, Sterling, Opening Hours:

United States Monday 10:30-20:40
Tuesday 10:30-20:40
Wednesday 10:30-20:40
Thursday 10:30-20:40
Friday 10:30-20:40

Made with menulist menu Saturday 10:30-20:40
Sunday 10:30-20:10
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