





https://menulist.menu 46580 S Cottage Rd, Sterling, United States +17034212048 - https://www.teabreakphoboba.com/

5		
	- E - E - E - E - E - E - E - E - E - E	6 43
1		

Appetizers		Vermicelli/Rice	
SPRING ROLLS		VR3. RICE PLATTER OF GRILLED PORK CHOP, SHREDDED PORK MEATLOAF COM SƯỜN BÌ CHẢ	\$19.3
Beverages		VR7. CHICKEN WINGS W/ GARLIC AND BUTTER OVER RICE	\$17.8
BV1. SODA	\$2.5		
Special Tea		VR5. BARBECUE SPARE RIBS OR GRILLED CHICKEN OVER RICE COM SƯỜN NƯỚNG OR GÀ NƯỚNG	\$17.8
ROYAL ARTICHOKE	\$8.0	VR2. VERMICELLI BÚN	\$17.8
Restaurant Category VEGETARIAN		VR4. RICE WITH GRILLED PORK CHOP N FRIED EGG COM SƯỜN TRỨNG	\$18.3
Ingredients Used		VR8.VERMICELLI WITH GRILLED SATE (SPICY)BEEF/BUN BO NUONG SATE	\$21.9
MILK			
		Beverage/Desserts	
Smoothies		BV4. VIETNAMESE COFFEE	\$7.3
S2. AVOCADO EXPLOSION	\$8.0	BV7. TEABREAK SPECIAL JUICE	\$9.8
S1. STRAWBERRY KISS	\$8.0	BV8. CHE#1	\$7.3
Hot Drinks MILK TEA		BV9. CHE#2	\$7.3
		BV3. YOUNG COCONUT JUICE NƯỚC DỪA TƯƠI	\$7.3
TEA		BV10. UNSWEETENED HOT TEA TRÀ NÓNG	\$3.0
Beef Noodle Soup		BV6. ICED TAMARIND OR CHANH DÂY	\$7.3
B7. EXTRA NOODLE	\$4.0		
B3. PHO COMBO MEAL 3	\$26.3	Vietnamese Sandwich	
		VS1. SANDWICH COMBO	\$11.8
These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served		VS4. GRILLED CHICKEN OR GÀ NƯỚNG	\$10.5
•		VS3. PORK BELLY OR TH T ĐỔ	\$10.5
SOUP NOODLES		VS9. GRILLED SATE (SPICY) BEEF/	\$12.3
NOODLES		BO NUONG SATE	
MEAT		VS7. TOFU OR ĐẬU HỦ	\$10.5

\$11.8	B5 PHO COMBINATION PHỞ ĐẶC BIỆT	\$18.8
\$10.5	VS5. GRILLED PORK OR HEO	\$10.5
\$10.5		\$17.0
		Ψ17.0
	VR6. KOREAN BBQ BEEF OVER RICE CƠM SƯỜN BÒ ĐẠI HÀN	\$21.9
\$12.4	MT14. THAI MILK TEA	\$6.0
	B1. PHO COMBO MEAL 1	\$20.8
\$10.5	VR1. VERMICELLI SPECIAL	\$19.3
\$9.0	AP1. FRIED CRISPY EGGROLLS CHẨ GIÒ (3 PIECES)	\$7.5
\$6.8	Fruit Teas	
۸ هم	FT9. HONEY B	\$7.0
\$7.8	FT7. KALAMANSI	\$7.0
\$10.5	FT12. LIMONADA	\$7.0
	FT2. LITCHI PUNCH	\$7.0
\$9.0	FT4. MANGO TANGO	\$7.0
\$10.5	FT3. PASSION DASHING	\$7.0
\$7.5		\$7.0
	FT5. TROPICAL HEAT	\$7.0
	FT14. HAWAII SUNRISE	\$7.0
\$10.2	FT6. MELON BLOSSOM	\$7.0
	FT13. GUAVA SANGRIA	\$7.0
\$9.0	FT10. SUNDAY BERRY	\$7.0
	FT11. BLACK WIDOW	\$7.0
	FT8. GREEN ENVY	\$7.0
) - ¢7 E		
\$7.5	Milk Teas	
\$17.0	MT4. TARO MILK GREEN TEA	\$6.0
\$11.5	MT8. OREO MILK TEA	\$6.0
\$24.5	MT1. BLACK MILK TEA	\$6.0
	MT6. COFFEE MILK TEA	\$6.0
	\$10.5 \$10.5 \$10.5 \$10.5 \$9.0 \$6.8 \$7.8 \$10.5 \$9.0 \$10.5 \$7.5 \$10.2 \$9.0	\$11.5 BIỆT \$10.5 VS5. GRILLED PORK OR HEO NƯỚNG B4. VEGETARIAN PHO VR6. KOREAN BBQ BEEF OVER RICE CƠM SƯỚN BÒ ĐẠI HÀN \$12.4 MT14. THAI MILK TEA B1. PHO COMBO MEAL 1 VR1. VERMICELLI SPECIAL AP1. FRIED CRISPY EGGROLLS CHẢ GIÒ (3 PIECES) \$6.8 FT9. HONEY B FT7. KALAMANSI \$10.5 FT12. LIMONADA FT2. LITCHI PUNCH \$9.0 FT4. MANGO TANGO \$10.5 FT3. PASSION DASHING FT1. KEEP THE BEAT \$7.5 FT5. TROPICAL HEAT FT14. HAWAII SUNRISE \$10.2 FT6. MELON BLOSSOM FT13. GUAVA SANGRIA \$9.0 FT10. SUNDAY BERRY FT11. BLACK WIDOW FT8. GREEN ENVY \$7.5 MILK TEAS \$17.0 MT4. TARO MILK GREEN TEA MT8. OREO MILK TEA



MT9. STRAWBERRY MILK TEA	\$6.0	MT7. GREEN APPLE MILK TEA	\$6.0
MT15. COCONUT GREEN MILK	TEA \$6.0		
MT2. JASMINE GREEN MILK TE	EA \$6.0		
MT16. HONEYDEW GREEN MIL TEA	-K \$6.0		
MT12. PEACH MILK TEA	\$6.0		
MT10. PASSION FRUIT MILK TE	EA \$6.0		
MT11. MANGO MILK TEA	\$6.0		
MT13. ALMOND MILK TEA	\$6.0		
MT5. WINTERMELON GREEN M TEA	/ILK \$6.0		
MT3. HONEY MILK TEA	\$6.0		



Teabreak Pho Boba

46580 S Cottage Rd, Sterling, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 10:30-20:40 Tuesday 10:30-20:40 Wednesday 10:30-20:40 Thursday 10:30-20:40 Friday 10:30-20:40 Saturday 10:30-20:10

Made with menulist.menu